

South State Bank, N.A.
PO Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Riverwalk HOA

DEC 10 2021



Contact Us
855-863-2265



Account
RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Date
11/30/2021

Page
1 of 2



107125-30A
RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
6285 Riverwalk Ln
Jupiter, FL 33458-7944

IntraFi® Network DepositsSM Monthly Statement

Demand or Savings Option (formerly known as ICS®)

The following information is a summary of activity in your account(s) for the month of November 2021 and the list of FDIC-insured institution(s) that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by us, as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts through IntraFi Network Deposits. Funds in your deposit accounts at the FDIC-insured institutions at which your funds have been placed will be "deposits," as defined by federal law.

Summary of Accounts

Account ID	Deposit Option	Interest Rate	Opening Balance	Ending Balance
*****760	Demand	0.05%	\$855,575.41	\$889,592.76
TOTAL			\$855,575.41	\$889,592.76

00030307

DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW

Account ID: *****760
Account Title: RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Account Summary - Demand

Statement Period	11/1-11/30/2021	Average Daily Balance	\$896,712.70
Previous Period Ending Balance	\$855,575.41	Interest Rate at End of Statement Period	0.05%
Total Program Deposits	67,126.04	Statement Period Yield	0.05%
Total Program Withdrawals	(33,145.52)	YTD Interest Paid	400.39
Interest Capitalized	36.83	YTD Taxes Withheld	0.00
Taxes Withheld	(0.00)		
Current Period Ending Balance	\$889,592.76		

Account Transaction Detail

Date	Activity Type	Amount	Balance
11/01/2021	Deposit	\$2,636.47	\$858,211.88
11/02/2021	Deposit	15,465.13	873,677.01
11/03/2021	Deposit	12,398.08	886,075.09
11/04/2021	Deposit	23,361.84	909,436.93
11/05/2021	Deposit	451.56	909,888.49
11/08/2021	Withdrawal	(130.25)	909,758.24
11/09/2021	Withdrawal	(440.15)	909,318.09
11/10/2021	Withdrawal	(7,058.47)	902,259.62
11/12/2021	Withdrawal	(5,109.00)	897,150.62
11/15/2021	Withdrawal	(3,227.73)	893,922.89
11/16/2021	Deposit	1,320.00	895,242.89
11/17/2021	Deposit	306.04	895,548.93
11/18/2021	Deposit	9,315.39	904,864.32
11/22/2021	Withdrawal	(2,374.38)	902,489.94
11/23/2021	Withdrawal	(5,965.00)	896,524.94
11/24/2021	Withdrawal	(7,292.29)	889,232.65
11/26/2021	Deposit	660.00	889,892.65
11/29/2021	Withdrawal	(1,548.25)	888,344.40
11/30/2021	Deposit	1,211.53	889,555.93
11/30/2021	Interest Capitalization	36.83	889,592.76

Summary of Balances as of November 30, 2021

FDIC-Insured Institution	City/State	FDIC Cert No.	Balance
BOKF, National Association	Tulsa, OK	4214	\$248,360.20
Congressional Bank	Chevy Chase, MD	57614	144,514.88
MidFirst Bank	Oklahoma City, OK	4063	248,360.20
Western Alliance Bank	Phoenix, AZ	57512	248,357.48